Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Krumins - (849100) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.08
28.09
28.27
28.36
28.38
28.42
28.45
28.48
28.63
28.87
28.92
29.11
29.20
29.30
29.37
29.78
29.82
30.25
30.32
30.78
30.89
31.09
32.57
32.64
33.33
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Date

30/05/15
30/05/15
15/05/16
02/08/16
02/08/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
17/05/15
09/08/15
17/04/16
31/01/15
30/04/17
20/03/16
26/03/17
29/05/16
15/03/15
15/11/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
171113
14/07/13
19/05/13
20/05/12
18/11/12
20/11/11
17/07/11

Meet

London Regional Championships
London Regional Championships
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

London Schools SA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
MCASA Open Meet

ASA London Region Last Chance Meet
London Schools Championships 2015

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
LSSA Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

London ASA Sprint Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

Bath Grand Prix

London Region 2011 Sprint Gala

Venue

London
London
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London

Luton
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
London Aquatic Cent
Stratford
Aldershot
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Bristol

Surrey

Crystal Palace
Bristol

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol

Bath

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1

1

1

1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1

1
Chelsea&West 1

1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 3
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 1
Chelsea&West 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.11
29.30
28.36
28.38
29.37
28.27
28.87
28.42
28.45
29.20
28.63
28.08
28.09
28.48
29.78
28.92
29.82
30.25
30.32
30.78
30.89
31.09
32.64
32,57
33.33
35.37
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533
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Date

30/04/17
26/03/17
02/08/16
02/08/16
29/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
20/03/16
09/08/15
30/05/15
30/05/15
17/05/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
15/11/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
17/11/13
14/07/13
19/05/13
18/11/12
20/05/12
20/11/11

17/07/11

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

MCASA Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA London Region Last Chance Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet
London Schools SA Championships
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

London Regional Championships
London Regional Championships
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Schools Championships 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
LSSA Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

London ASA Sprint Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Bath Grand Prix

London Region 2011 Sprint Gala

Venue

Stratford
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Guildford
Crystal Palace
London
London
Aldershot
Sheffield
London
London

Luton

Crystal Palace
London Aquatic Cent
Bristol

Surrey

Crystal Palace
Bristol

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield

Bath

Crystal Palace

Club Swam Under

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West

Chelsea&West
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